South County Schools

Out of Area Transfer Data

School Name
Central
Davidsonville
Deale
Edgewater
Lothian

Mayo

Shady Side
Tracey's

Central Mid
Southern Mid

South River Sr
Southern Sr

OATS To OATS From

33
11
61
15
20
10
14
9

13
2

29
12

17
5
11
35
8
5
64
19

3
6

15

Source: Office of Student Data 2008



